
Town of New Milford 
Zoning Commission 

Special Permit Application 
 
Special Permit Application contains: 
 
1) cover page with fee schedule (this page) 
2) special permit application 
3) Public hearing requirements 
4) application for site plan review 
3) request to waive 
4) sample notification to water company 

___________________________________ 
 
Application       Fee Schedule 
 
(a) Site Plan Approval      $100.00 - up to $100,000 cost of construction       
 (under Chapter 175 of the Zoning Regulations)  (plus $100 per each additional   
         $100,000 or portion thereof cost of  
         construction)  
(b) Application for Special Permit     $250.00    
 (under Chapter 180 of the Zoning Regulations)   
                                                                                  
(c) Application to amend Zoning Regulations      $250.00   
                                                                                   
(d) Application to amend Zoning Map      $300.00 
                          
The Fees set forth are the minimum fees required.  The New Milford Zoning Commission reserves the 
right to hire, at the applicant’s expense,  outside consultants, of the Commission’s choice in its sole 
discretion,  including but not limited to attorneys and engineers, to assist in the review of any 
application submitted  to the Zoning Commission or the Zoning Enforcement Officer.  If the 
Commission or its staff believes the cost of processing or reviewing an application will exceed those 
fees set forth above, the Commission may require additional fees be paid at the time of application.  
When the actual cost of processing and reviewing an application exceeds the actual fees paid, the 
New Milford Zoning Commission shall bill the applicant for the actual excess amount.  If all fees 
required herein are not paid, the Commission shall consider the application incomplete, and deny it.  
If the Commission approves an application with fees still owing, no zoning permits or certificates of 
zoning compliance shall be issued until such time as all outstanding fees are paid to the Commission.  
If the actual cost of reviewing and processing an application is less than the amount submitted by 
more than $100, and the applicant has paid more than the amount noted in the fee schedule, the 
excess fees paid will be refunded to the applicant, upon request.   
 
P. A. 06-53 
In accordance with P.A. 06-53 you are hereby notified that effective October 1, 2006 the 
Commissioner of the CTDPH must be notified by applicants submitting an application to a municipal 
Zoning Commission, Planning and Zoning Commission, Zoning Board of Appeals or Inlands 
Wetlands Commission for any project on any site located within a public water supply aquifer 
protection area or watershed area.  For further information refer to CGS 8-3i and CGS 22a-42f.  
Additional information regarding this requirement may be obtained from the New Milford Land Use 
Offices.   

Provided Courtesy of: Arthur H. Howland & Associates, P.C., Civil Engineers & Land Surveyors, Call Us! (860) 354-9346 
We Offer Full Service Civil Engineering, Land Surveying, Soil Science & Land Use Permitting!

Visit Us At: http://ahhowland.com To Learn How We Can Help You With Your Next Project! 
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